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MULTI MODE SIMPLEX OPTICAL FIBRE DRUM-3MM 

 

                                                                                      
  

Technical DATA 

 

Patch Code Type Simplex. 

Fiber Type Multi-Mode (MM). 

Fiber Class    OM1, OM2 / OM3, OM4 

Color Orange / Aqua. 

Jacket Material LSZH. 

Max Thickness 3 mm. 

Attenuation (db/km) 

850nm 1300nm 
<3.5 <1.5 
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